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Questions

Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.

They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerece of the silk road, via

the Indus Valley.

After his conversion to Islam in 616 CE, he became the first Muslim to openly pray at the

Holy Kaaba.

Ashoka expanded his empire to regions in.

| was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.

The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.

Roman writers wrote history and.

The main staple food of the Egyptains was.

Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.

The Persian Empire was founded in 550 BCE.

The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first
revelation from Allah Almighty.

Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around

The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.

In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.

Answers Choice
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Hazrat Ali R.A
Hazrat Umar R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

Mauryan
Aryans

Vaishyas
Kushans

Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Umer R.A.
Hazrat Ali R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

Iran

Persia
Afghanistan
All of these

Egypt
Mesoptamia
Greec
indian

571 CE
572 CE
574 CE
576 CE

227 BCE
327 BCE
431 BCE
432 BCE

Comedy
Tragedu
Poetry

. All of these

Wheat
Rice
Peas
Barley

Sardis
Athens
Roma

Sparta

Ashoka the Great

. Cyras the Great
. Alexander the great
. Darias the Great

610 CE
620 CE
630 CE
640 CE

575 CE
576 CE
577 CE
578 CE

. Asia and Europe

. Asia and Africa
. Europe and Austria
. Africa and Europe

The Lion
The Sun
The Cow
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The Khyber pass is a mountains pass in th Hindu Kush Mountain in

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.

The Battle of Trench lasted for.

In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.

Who established the Mauryan Empire by overthrowing th eNando dynasty.
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. Sindh
. Punjab
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. Baluchistan

. Egyptina Civilization
. Indus Valley Civilization
. Mesoptanian Civilization

10 days
20 days

. 40 days

Romans
. Baby ionians

. Persians

A. Ashoka

C. Chanakya
D. Kanishka



