

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Caliph was the flag bearer in mostof the ars and became famous for his bravery.	A. Hazrat Ali R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
2	They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerce of the silk road, via the Indus Valley.	A. Mauryan B. Aryans C. Vaishyas D. Kushans
3	After his conversion to Islam in 616 CE, he became the first Muslim to openly pray at the Holy Kaaba.	A. Hazrat Usman R.A B. Hazrat Umer R.A. C. Hazrat Ali R.A. D. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
4	Ashoka expanded his empire to regions in.	A. Iran B. Persia C. Afghanistan D. All of these
5	I was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.	A. Egypt B. Mesoptamia C. Greec D. indian
6	Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W was born in.	A. 571 CE B. 572 CE C. 574 CE D. 576 CE
7	The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.	A. 227 BCE B. 327 BCE C. 431 BCE D. 432 BCE
8	Roman writers wrote history and.	A. Comedy B. Tragedu C. Poetry D. All of these
9	The main staple food of the Egyptains was.	A. Wheat B. Rice C. Peas D. Barley
10	Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.	A. Sardis B. Athens C. Roma D. Sparta
11	The Persian Empire was founded in 550 BCE.	A. Ashoka the Great B. Cyras the Great C. Alexander the great D. Darias the Great
12	The Angel Hazrat Gabriel R. A approached Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W with the first revelation from Allah Almighty.	A. 610 CE B. 620 CE C. 630 CE D. 640 CE
13	Hazrat Bibi Amna R.A passed away in around	A. 575 CE B. 576 CE C. 577 CE D. 578 CE
14	The Chinese exported fine silk cloth to.	A. Asia and Europe B. Asia and Africa C. Europe and Austria D. Africa and Europe
15	In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.	A. The Lion B. The Sun C. The Cow

16	The Khyber pass is a mountains pass in th Hindu Kush Mountain in	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. KPK D. Baluchistan
17	Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.	A. Chinese CivilizationB. Egyptina CivilizationC. Indus Valley CivilizationD. Mesoptanian Civilization
18	The Battle of Trench lasted for.	A. 10 days B. 20 days C. 30 days D. 40 days
19	In 431 BCE a war broke out between Athens and.	A. Romans B. Baby ionians C. Spartus D. Persians
20	Who established the Mauryan Empire by overthrowing th eNando dynasty.	A. Ashoka B. Chandragupta C. Chanakya D. Kanishka